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Pos No. Cognome nome Società Ss Cat Tempo

1 19 LAURICELLA GIOVANNI Pol.Mimmo Ferrito ssd M RAM 29'13,45
2 5 CAPOSTAGNO SIMONE La Fenice asd M JUM 29'15,07
3 12 SCHIFANO FILIPPO Pol.Mimmo Ferrito ssd M JUM 29'20,06
4 1 CAPOSTAGNO ANDREA SALVATORE SAVIO La Fenice asd M ASM 30'23,30
5 10 RAPISARDI FRANCESCO La Fenice asd M JUM 30'34,05
6 16 DI PIAZZA ANDREA Pol.Mimmo Ferrito ssd M RAM 31'19,05
7 23 PANDOLFO AURELIO Swimblu asd M RAM 31'23,30
8 7 GAMBINO FEDERICO Pol.Mimmo Ferrito ssd M JUM 31'26,30
9 31 BUCKLEY SHANNON LYNN-AI Pol.Mimmo Ferrito ssd F JUF 32'03,04

10 42 LAQUIDARA SARA Pol.Mimmo Ferrito ssd F RAF 32'07,79
11 21 MAZZAMUTO GABRIELE Pol.Mimmo Ferrito ssd M RAM 32'56,04
12 39 SIRCHIA FEDERICA Pol.Mimmo Ferrito ssd F JUF 32'59,03
13 2 CUSIMANO MARFREDI Pol.Mimmo Ferrito ssd M ASM 32'59,55
14 47 SCALIA VITTORIA Pol.Mimmo Ferrito ssd F RAF 33'00,79
15 9 LI VECCHI MARCO Pol.Mimmo Ferrito ssd M JUM 33'01,03
16 25 TIFREA IONUT La Fenice asd M RAM 33'08,28
17 45 ROCCARO ISABELLA MARIA La Fenice asd F RAF 41'30,97
18 24 PEZZINO LUDOVICO Pol.Mimmo Ferrito ssd M RAM 42'27,22
19 109 LOGGIA GIULIO La Fenice asd M EAM 42'32,46
20 115 D'ACCARDI GIORGIA Pol.Mimmo Ferrito ssd F RAF 42'41,46
21 107 CUCE' ANGELO Asd Ulysse M EAM 45'01,20
22 108 CUCE' MATTIA Asd Ulysse M EAM 45'04,45
23 26 VENTURA LUCA Pol.Mimmo Ferrito ssd M RAM 45'33,19
24 110 NICOSIA FRANCESCO Pol Sport Club Erea M EAM 46'40,43
25 20 LOBUE GIUSEPPE La Fenice asd M RAM 47'09,43
26 113 PERDICHIZZI SOFIA Swimblu asd F ASF 47'10,18
27 112 VENUTI LUCA MARIA Swimblu asd M RAM 47'10,68
28 29 VENTURA EMILIA Pol.Mimmo Ferrito ssd F ASF 47'14,18
29 36 LOMONACO SARA La Fenice asd F JUF 47'16,93
30 46 SANFILIPPO MARIA La Fenice asd F RAF 47'18,18
31 11 SCELFO MATTIA La Fenice asd M JUM 48'20,17

DNF - Ritirati (5)
DNF 18 LA ROSA GIUSEPPE La Fenice asd M RAM Ritirato
DNF 37 PICCIONE GAIA La Fenice asd F JUF Ritirato
DNF 41 CUSIMANO COSTANZA Pol.Mimmo Ferrito ssd F RAF Ritirato
DNF 43 NATALE SOFIA FRANCESCA La Fenice asd F RAF Ritirato
DNF 111 SCIFO GIOVANNI Pol Sport Club Erea M EAM Ritirato

Partiti: 36 | Classificati: 31 | DNF - Ritirati: 5 | DNS - Non partiti: 3
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Pos No. Cognome nome Società Ss Cat Tempo

1 55 GULLY MAURO FILIPPO Trirock asd M 35M 29'53,57
2 57 SCIMONE ENRICO Power Team Messina M 35M 32'57,31
3 97 SAPUPPO ANNAMARIA Trirock asd F 30F 33'03,30
4 56 RUSSO FRANCESCO Swimblu asd M 35M 33'15,79
5 65 SCIBILIA SIMONE MARIO Swimblu asd M 45M 33'17,05
6 59 GULISANO SALVATORE Poseidon Sporting Club asd M 40M 33'26,54
7 77 ZANFARDINO GAETANO Swimblu asd M 50M 35'17,54
8 49 FILORAMO GIOVANNI Pol.Mimmo Ferrito ssd M 30M 35'57,52
9 132 GENTILUOMO SANTI Power Team Messina M 55M 38'17,51

10 142 AMATO GIULIANA Pol.Mimmo Ferrito ssd F 35F 38'22,26
11 124 CERRETI ALFONSO Trirock asd M 50M 38'24,26
12 128 VENUTI GIANLUCA Swimblu asd M 50M 38'48,00
13 84 ANDRONICO SALVO Luxembourg Sharks Swimming Club M 60M 40'28,74
14 51 ALAGNA ANDREA Pol.Mimmo Ferrito ssd M 35M 40'39,49
15 134 MAZZARESE GIANLUCA Pol.Mimmo Ferrito ssd M 55M 41'03,74
16 116 GRASSO GIUSEPPE Power Team Messina M 30M 41'50,23
17 60 SAPORITA PIETRO Swimblu asd M 40M 41'51,73
18 143 RACCUIA MARIAELISA Asd Ulysse F 35F 42'25,73
19 120 INTELISANO DANIELE Asd Ulysse M 45M 42'36,23
20 125 LA MONACA GIUSEPPE Trirock asd M 50M 43'16,47
21 123 CAVIGLIA IGOR Pol.Mimmo Ferrito ssd M 50M 43'33,97
22 122 BURRASCANO SAVERIO Asd Ulysse M 50M 43'33,97
23 130 CAROLEO GIUSEPPE Asd Ulysse M 55M 43'37,72
24 81 FAILLA MAURIZIO Trirock asd M 55M 45'18,46
25 138 ROTONDI ABDON Asd Ulysse M 60M 46'23,70
26 54 FOLETTI LUCA GIOVANNI Trirock asd M 35M 47'27,69
27 147 MARINO MONICA Idra Nuoto e Fitness ssd F 50F 47'42,69
28 135 DOTTO GIULIO Poseidon Sporting Club asd M 60M 47'43,44
29 148 VISALLI SONIA Asd Ulysse F 50F 47'47,69
30 149 BONAFFINI MARIA Swimblu asd F 55F 51'15,66
31 145 IMPOLLONIA DANIELA Asd Ulysse F 40F 51'57,66
32 150 BORELLA LILIANA Poseidon Sporting Club asd F 55F 52'14,15
33 131 DI MEO ROBERTO Swimblu asd M 55M 54'09,14
34 146 CICARDELLO SIMONA Trirock asd F 50F 56'13,62
35 121 TODARO ANTONIO Pol.Mimmo Ferrito ssd M 45M 56'19,13
36 141 SCHILLACI MANUELA Pol.Mimmo Ferrito ssd F 25F 56'28,38
37 118 APRILE SALVATORE Pol Sport Club Erea M 35M 58'49,61
38 136 HROMEK CHRISTOPHER Trirock asd M 60M 58'59,85
39 100 FARANDA MARIACRISTINA Swimblu asd F 45F 59'50,35
40 139 ARCANA' FRANCESCO Swimblu asd M 65M 1h00'29,09
41 144 RIZZO CATERINA Poseidon Sporting Club asd F 35F 1h04'17,42
42 126 MOLE' MARIO Nuoto Chiaramonte asd M 50M 1h05'17,48

DNF - Ritirati (1)
DNF 119 LA CARA DAVIDE Swimblu asd M 35M Ritirato

Partiti: 43 | Classificati: 42 | DNF - Ritirati: 1 | DNS - Non partiti: 8
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Pos No. Cognome nome Società Ss Cat Tempo

1 19 LAURICELLA GIOVANNI Pol.Mimmo Ferrito ssd M RAM 29'13,45
2 5 CAPOSTAGNO SIMONE La Fenice asd M JUM 29'15,07
3 12 SCHIFANO FILIPPO Pol.Mimmo Ferrito ssd M JUM 29'20,06
4 1 CAPOSTAGNO ANDREA SALVATORE SAVIO La Fenice asd M ASM 30'23,30
5 10 RAPISARDI FRANCESCO La Fenice asd M JUM 30'34,05
6 16 DI PIAZZA ANDREA Pol.Mimmo Ferrito ssd M RAM 31'19,05
7 23 PANDOLFO AURELIO Swimblu asd M RAM 31'23,30
8 7 GAMBINO FEDERICO Pol.Mimmo Ferrito ssd M JUM 31'26,30
9 21 MAZZAMUTO GABRIELE Pol.Mimmo Ferrito ssd M RAM 32'56,04

10 2 CUSIMANO MARFREDI Pol.Mimmo Ferrito ssd M ASM 32'59,55
11 9 LI VECCHI MARCO Pol.Mimmo Ferrito ssd M JUM 33'01,03
12 25 TIFREA IONUT La Fenice asd M RAM 33'08,28
13 24 PEZZINO LUDOVICO Pol.Mimmo Ferrito ssd M RAM 42'27,22
14 109 LOGGIA GIULIO La Fenice asd M EAM 42'32,46
15 107 CUCE' ANGELO Asd Ulysse M EAM 45'01,20
16 108 CUCE' MATTIA Asd Ulysse M EAM 45'04,45
17 26 VENTURA LUCA Pol.Mimmo Ferrito ssd M RAM 45'33,19
18 110 NICOSIA FRANCESCO Pol Sport Club Erea M EAM 46'40,43
19 20 LOBUE GIUSEPPE La Fenice asd M RAM 47'09,43
20 112 VENUTI LUCA MARIA Swimblu asd M RAM 47'10,68
21 11 SCELFO MATTIA La Fenice asd M JUM 48'20,17

DNF - Ritirati (2)
DNF 18 LA ROSA GIUSEPPE La Fenice asd M RAM Ritirato
DNF 111 SCIFO GIOVANNI Pol Sport Club Erea M EAM Ritirato

Partiti: 23 | Classificati: 21 | DNF - Ritirati: 2
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1 31 BUCKLEY SHANNON LYNN-AI Pol.Mimmo Ferrito ssd F JUF 32'03,04
2 42 LAQUIDARA SARA Pol.Mimmo Ferrito ssd F RAF 32'07,79
3 39 SIRCHIA FEDERICA Pol.Mimmo Ferrito ssd F JUF 32'59,03
4 47 SCALIA VITTORIA Pol.Mimmo Ferrito ssd F RAF 33'00,79
5 45 ROCCARO ISABELLA MARIA La Fenice asd F RAF 41'30,97
6 115 D'ACCARDI GIORGIA Pol.Mimmo Ferrito ssd F RAF 42'41,46
7 113 PERDICHIZZI SOFIA Swimblu asd F ASF 47'10,18
8 29 VENTURA EMILIA Pol.Mimmo Ferrito ssd F ASF 47'14,18
9 36 LOMONACO SARA La Fenice asd F JUF 47'16,93

10 46 SANFILIPPO MARIA La Fenice asd F RAF 47'18,18

DNF - Ritirati (3)
DNF 37 PICCIONE GAIA La Fenice asd F JUF Ritirato
DNF 41 CUSIMANO COSTANZA Pol.Mimmo Ferrito ssd F RAF Ritirato
DNF 43 NATALE SOFIA FRANCESCA La Fenice asd F RAF Ritirato

Partiti: 13 | Classificati: 10 | DNF - Ritirati: 3 | DNS - Non partiti: 3
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Pos No. Cognome nome Società Ss Cat Tempo

1 55 GULLY MAURO FILIPPO Trirock asd M 35M 29'53,57
2 57 SCIMONE ENRICO Power Team Messina M 35M 32'57,31
3 56 RUSSO FRANCESCO Swimblu asd M 35M 33'15,79
4 65 SCIBILIA SIMONE MARIO Swimblu asd M 45M 33'17,05
5 59 GULISANO SALVATORE Poseidon Sporting Club asd M 40M 33'26,54
6 77 ZANFARDINO GAETANO Swimblu asd M 50M 35'17,54
7 49 FILORAMO GIOVANNI Pol.Mimmo Ferrito ssd M 30M 35'57,52
8 132 GENTILUOMO SANTI Power Team Messina M 55M 38'17,51
9 124 CERRETI ALFONSO Trirock asd M 50M 38'24,26

10 128 VENUTI GIANLUCA Swimblu asd M 50M 38'48,00
11 84 ANDRONICO SALVO Luxembourg Sharks Swimming Club M 60M 40'28,74
12 51 ALAGNA ANDREA Pol.Mimmo Ferrito ssd M 35M 40'39,49
13 134 MAZZARESE GIANLUCA Pol.Mimmo Ferrito ssd M 55M 41'03,74
14 116 GRASSO GIUSEPPE Power Team Messina M 30M 41'50,23
15 60 SAPORITA PIETRO Swimblu asd M 40M 41'51,73
16 120 INTELISANO DANIELE Asd Ulysse M 45M 42'36,23
17 125 LA MONACA GIUSEPPE Trirock asd M 50M 43'16,47
18 123 CAVIGLIA IGOR Pol.Mimmo Ferrito ssd M 50M 43'33,97
19 122 BURRASCANO SAVERIO Asd Ulysse M 50M 43'33,97
20 130 CAROLEO GIUSEPPE Asd Ulysse M 55M 43'37,72
21 81 FAILLA MAURIZIO Trirock asd M 55M 45'18,46
22 138 ROTONDI ABDON Asd Ulysse M 60M 46'23,70
23 54 FOLETTI LUCA GIOVANNI Trirock asd M 35M 47'27,69
24 135 DOTTO GIULIO Poseidon Sporting Club asd M 60M 47'43,44
25 131 DI MEO ROBERTO Swimblu asd M 55M 54'09,14
26 121 TODARO ANTONIO Pol.Mimmo Ferrito ssd M 45M 56'19,13
27 118 APRILE SALVATORE Pol Sport Club Erea M 35M 58'49,61
28 136 HROMEK CHRISTOPHER Trirock asd M 60M 58'59,85
29 139 ARCANA' FRANCESCO Swimblu asd M 65M 1h00'29,09
30 126 MOLE' MARIO Nuoto Chiaramonte asd M 50M 1h05'17,48

DNF - Ritirati (1)
DNF 119 LA CARA DAVIDE Swimblu asd M 35M Ritirato

Partiti: 31 | Classificati: 30 | DNF - Ritirati: 1 | DNS - Non partiti: 6
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1 97 SAPUPPO ANNAMARIA Trirock asd F 30F 33'03,30
2 142 AMATO GIULIANA Pol.Mimmo Ferrito ssd F 35F 38'22,26
3 143 RACCUIA MARIAELISA Asd Ulysse F 35F 42'25,73
4 147 MARINO MONICA Idra Nuoto e Fitness ssd F 50F 47'42,69
5 148 VISALLI SONIA Asd Ulysse F 50F 47'47,69
6 149 BONAFFINI MARIA Swimblu asd F 55F 51'15,66
7 145 IMPOLLONIA DANIELA Asd Ulysse F 40F 51'57,66
8 150 BORELLA LILIANA Poseidon Sporting Club asd F 55F 52'14,15
9 146 CICARDELLO SIMONA Trirock asd F 50F 56'13,62

10 141 SCHILLACI MANUELA Pol.Mimmo Ferrito ssd F 25F 56'28,38
11 100 FARANDA MARIACRISTINA Swimblu asd F 45F 59'50,35
12 144 RIZZO CATERINA Poseidon Sporting Club asd F 35F 1h04'17,42

Partiti: 12 | Classificati: 12 | DNS - Non partiti: 2
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Esordienti A Maschi (EAM) (5)
1 109 LOGGIA GIULIO La Fenice asd M 42'32,46
2 107 CUCE' ANGELO Asd Ulysse M 45'01,20
3 108 CUCE' MATTIA Asd Ulysse M 45'04,45
4 110 NICOSIA FRANCESCO Pol Sport Club Erea M 46'40,43

DNF - Ritirati (1)
DNF 111 SCIFO GIOVANNI Pol Sport Club Erea M Ritirato

Ragazzi Femmine (RAF) (7)
1 42 LAQUIDARA SARA Pol.Mimmo Ferrito ssd F 32'07,79
2 47 SCALIA VITTORIA Pol.Mimmo Ferrito ssd F 33'00,79
3 45 ROCCARO ISABELLA MARIA La Fenice asd F 41'30,97
4 115 D'ACCARDI GIORGIA Pol.Mimmo Ferrito ssd F 42'41,46
5 46 SANFILIPPO MARIA La Fenice asd F 47'18,18

DNF - Ritirati (2)
DNF 41 CUSIMANO COSTANZA Pol.Mimmo Ferrito ssd F Ritirato
DNF 43 NATALE SOFIA FRANCESCA La Fenice asd F Ritirato

Ragazzi Maschi (RAM) (10)
1 19 LAURICELLA GIOVANNI Pol.Mimmo Ferrito ssd M 29'13,45
2 16 DI PIAZZA ANDREA Pol.Mimmo Ferrito ssd M 31'19,05
3 23 PANDOLFO AURELIO Swimblu asd M 31'23,30
4 21 MAZZAMUTO GABRIELE Pol.Mimmo Ferrito ssd M 32'56,04
5 25 TIFREA IONUT La Fenice asd M 33'08,28
6 24 PEZZINO LUDOVICO Pol.Mimmo Ferrito ssd M 42'27,22
7 26 VENTURA LUCA Pol.Mimmo Ferrito ssd M 45'33,19
8 20 LOBUE GIUSEPPE La Fenice asd M 47'09,43
9 112 VENUTI LUCA MARIA Swimblu asd M 47'10,68

DNF - Ritirati (1)
DNF 18 LA ROSA GIUSEPPE La Fenice asd M Ritirato

Juniores Femmine (JUF) (4)
1 31 BUCKLEY SHANNON LYNN-AI Pol.Mimmo Ferrito ssd F 32'03,04
2 39 SIRCHIA FEDERICA Pol.Mimmo Ferrito ssd F 32'59,03
3 36 LOMONACO SARA La Fenice asd F 47'16,93

DNF - Ritirati (1)
DNF 37 PICCIONE GAIA La Fenice asd F Ritirato

Juniores Maschi (JUM) (6)
1 5 CAPOSTAGNO SIMONE La Fenice asd M 29'15,07
2 12 SCHIFANO FILIPPO Pol.Mimmo Ferrito ssd M 29'20,06
3 10 RAPISARDI FRANCESCO La Fenice asd M 30'34,05
4 7 GAMBINO FEDERICO Pol.Mimmo Ferrito ssd M 31'26,30
5 9 LI VECCHI MARCO Pol.Mimmo Ferrito ssd M 33'01,03
6 11 SCELFO MATTIA La Fenice asd M 48'20,17

Cadetti/Seniores Femmine (ASF) (2)
1 113 PERDICHIZZI SOFIA Swimblu asd F 47'10,18
2 29 VENTURA EMILIA Pol.Mimmo Ferrito ssd F 47'14,18
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Cadetti/Seniores Maschi (ASM) (2)
1 1 CAPOSTAGNO ANDREA SALVATORE SAVIO La Fenice asd M 30'23,30
2 2 CUSIMANO MARFREDI Pol.Mimmo Ferrito ssd M 32'59,55

Master Femmine (25F) (1)
1 141 SCHILLACI MANUELA Pol.Mimmo Ferrito ssd F 56'28,38

Master Femmine (30F) (1)
1 97 SAPUPPO ANNAMARIA Trirock asd F 33'03,30

Master Maschi (30M) (2)
1 49 FILORAMO GIOVANNI Pol.Mimmo Ferrito ssd M 35'57,52
2 116 GRASSO GIUSEPPE Power Team Messina M 41'50,23

Master Femmine (35F) (3)
1 142 AMATO GIULIANA Pol.Mimmo Ferrito ssd F 38'22,26
2 143 RACCUIA MARIAELISA Asd Ulysse F 42'25,73
3 144 RIZZO CATERINA Poseidon Sporting Club asd F 1h04'17,42

Master Maschi (35M) (7)
1 55 GULLY MAURO FILIPPO Trirock asd M 29'53,57
2 57 SCIMONE ENRICO Power Team Messina M 32'57,31
3 56 RUSSO FRANCESCO Swimblu asd M 33'15,79
4 51 ALAGNA ANDREA Pol.Mimmo Ferrito ssd M 40'39,49
5 54 FOLETTI LUCA GIOVANNI Trirock asd M 47'27,69
6 118 APRILE SALVATORE Pol Sport Club Erea M 58'49,61

DNF - Ritirati (1)
DNF 119 LA CARA DAVIDE Swimblu asd M Ritirato

Master Femmine (40F) (1)
1 145 IMPOLLONIA DANIELA Asd Ulysse F 51'57,66

Master Maschi (40M) (2)
1 59 GULISANO SALVATORE Poseidon Sporting Club asd M 33'26,54
2 60 SAPORITA PIETRO Swimblu asd M 41'51,73

Master Femmine (45F) (1)
1 100 FARANDA MARIACRISTINA Swimblu asd F 59'50,35

Master Maschi (45M) (3)
1 65 SCIBILIA SIMONE MARIO Swimblu asd M 33'17,05
2 120 INTELISANO DANIELE Asd Ulysse M 42'36,23
3 121 TODARO ANTONIO Pol.Mimmo Ferrito ssd M 56'19,13

Master Femmine (50F) (3)
1 147 MARINO MONICA Idra Nuoto e Fitness ssd F 47'42,69
2 148 VISALLI SONIA Asd Ulysse F 47'47,69
3 146 CICARDELLO SIMONA Trirock asd F 56'13,62

Master Maschi (50M) (7)
1 77 ZANFARDINO GAETANO Swimblu asd M 35'17,54
2 124 CERRETI ALFONSO Trirock asd M 38'24,26
3 128 VENUTI GIANLUCA Swimblu asd M 38'48,00
4 125 LA MONACA GIUSEPPE Trirock asd M 43'16,47
5 123 CAVIGLIA IGOR Pol.Mimmo Ferrito ssd M 43'33,97
6 122 BURRASCANO SAVERIO Asd Ulysse M 43'33,97
7 126 MOLE' MARIO Nuoto Chiaramonte asd M 1h05'17,48
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Master Femmine (55F) (2)
1 149 BONAFFINI MARIA Swimblu asd F 51'15,66
2 150 BORELLA LILIANA Poseidon Sporting Club asd F 52'14,15

Master Maschi (55M) (5)
1 132 GENTILUOMO SANTI Power Team Messina M 38'17,51
2 134 MAZZARESE GIANLUCA Pol.Mimmo Ferrito ssd M 41'03,74
3 130 CAROLEO GIUSEPPE Asd Ulysse M 43'37,72
4 81 FAILLA MAURIZIO Trirock asd M 45'18,46
5 131 DI MEO ROBERTO Swimblu asd M 54'09,14

Master Maschi (60M) (4)
1 84 ANDRONICO SALVO Luxembourg Sharks Swimming Club M 40'28,74
2 138 ROTONDI ABDON Asd Ulysse M 46'23,70
3 135 DOTTO GIULIO Poseidon Sporting Club asd M 47'43,44
4 136 HROMEK CHRISTOPHER Trirock asd M 58'59,85

Master Maschi (65M) (1)
1 139 ARCANA' FRANCESCO Swimblu asd M 1h00'29,09

Partiti: 79 | Classificati: 73 | DNF - Ritirati: 6 | DNS - Non partiti: 11
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